Draft Agenda

4 May

09.00
09.30

11.00
11.30

12.30

14.00

15.30
16.00

17.00

18.30

Opening Ceremony/Admin Session

TB Control in Viet Nam and the
Western Pacific Region

Coffee Break

Responding to the Co-Epidemic:
TB-HIV

Lunch: Ming Palace Restaurant

Accelerating the Scale Up of
M/XDR-TB

Coffee Break

Advancing the Agenda of
Diagnostics

Update of the Global Plan to Stop
TB

Welcome Reception hosted by the
Ministry of Health, Viet Nam, Panorama Restaurant,
19t Floor, Sofitel Plaza Hotel

18th Coordinating Board Meeting | Hanoi | 4-5 May 2010

5 May
08.30 Global Fund
09.45 TB REACH
10.45 Coffee Break
11.15 Strategic Session on the Future of
GDF
12.45 Lunch: Panorama Restaurant
14.00 Drug Stock Outs
15.00 MDG Summit
16.00 Coffee Break
16.30 Advocacy in the US
17.30 Private Sector Constituency
18.15 Closing
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Closing Session

Hanoi, 4-5 May 2010
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19t Stop TB Partnership Coordinating Board Meeting

Discussions have been held with the Government of Spain regarding the
possibility of CB in Madrid, Spain in Autumn 2010

> Two alternative dates are proposed for the Autumn CB:
» 13-14 October 2010 OR 20-21 October 2010

> Dr. Jeremiah Chakaya's term as Vice Chair of the CB is set to expire after
the 19t CB.

> Call for volunteers to join the Vice Chair Nominating Committee
> A vacancy has opened on the Executive Committee

» Call for a volunteer to join the Executive Committee
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